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LOS ANGELES -
RADISHES - 25 lb
film bags topped -
RED

01/10/2
024

22.00 -
24.00

MICHI
GAN

N BLACK
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
RADISHES - 25 lb
film bags topped -
RED

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
23.00

OREG
ON

N BLACK
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
RADISHES - cartons
bunched - RED

01/10/2
024

22.00 -
25.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

48s N BLACK
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
RADISHES - cartons
bunched - RED

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

BAJA
DISTRI
CT

48s N BLACK
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
RADISHES - cartons
bunched - RED

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

MEXIC
O

BAJA
DISTRI
CT

48s FR
QUAL

N BLACK
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
RADISHES - cartons
bunched - RED -
Organic

01/10/2
024

31.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

24s N BLACK
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
RADISHES - 10 lb
cartons - BLACK

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
15.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

N BLACK
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
RADISHES - 10 lb
cartons - BLACK -
Organic

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
25.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

N BLACK
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.


